FHEmMSFREESR
& MD750-4

5k BiETE hefE |
1.) FIEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-19) 1
2. |EEEE]-T)E HFLAT WASHER (010x018.5%0.8) 4
3.)  OMEE-MD750/40-RING (012x4) 1
4) |1F/KE-MET500/4WATER SEAL (O12x15)(WHITE) 17
6.) JEFEARN S FIE4%SOCKET SET SCREW (M8x7xP1.25) 15
7)) SEKTIE-METS004ARBOR (MT3-019) 941
8.) | FEH-ME7500/4SPINDLE (MT3-199.8MM) 1052
9.) [EEDHEI$EPARALLEL KEY (5x5x40) 15
10.) DHE-MD750/401IL SEAL (040x055x7) 39
100.) |[E[FEA S FEIZE44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x20xP1.0) 3
101.) [AFE- T &1244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x30xP0.7) 1
102.) hiEZCEE S E E BECABLE GLAND (3/8") 91
103.) JEFEEE-LY25CABLE PROTECTOR (5/16"x7CM) 3
104.) EE4##ECORD ARMOR 10
105.) |ZEJF4R-VDE(TP-52)(16A)(3tE)POWER SUPPLY CABLE (VDE-1.5x3Cx3.5M-H0SVVE) 355
106.) BT ESH #3-MD3SORECTIFIER (110&220V) 165
106-1.) #&= 77 22 - EMC-MD500/2RECTIFIER & EMC (110V) 281
106-1.) fEFEL R 28+EMC-ME7500/4RECTIFIER & EMC (110V&220V) 293
107.) | H148-MD750/4WIRE LEAD (1015-1649CM) 7
108.) |H{14#-MD5002WIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM) 12
109.) 7S5 -MD750/4SIDE PANEL (130.5%90.5x1.5T) 45
11.) FOEBINTERNAL CIRCLIP (R-55) 15
110.) [ AVE+Fi244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x8xP0.7) 1
111.) [ FFEEH-MDS500/2CRANK SPINDLE (032) 540
112.) SEBHFE-MDS00/2CRANK HANDLE (BLACK) 98
113.) N/AN/A
114.) =3 FTHREE WIRE PUSH IN CONNECTOR 8
115.) | JJEE E#E-ME7500/4ARBOR SUPPORT BRACKET (SILVER) 528
116.) |[EFEAN /S84 SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x25xP1.25) 6
117.) & - EhFE-ME7500/4TRAVEL STOP (06.5x012x34) 18
118.) |[E[FEA /S FEIZE44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M6x45xP1.0) 4
119.) ZRFE- 71244 TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x6xP0.7) 1
12.) EEREHZ6006BALL BEARING (6006) 264
120.) Stk HK3516NEEDLE BEARING (HK 3516) 103
121.) $8EHR-MD500/2CHIP GUARD 41
122.) IN/A
123.) HERIELLBUTTERFLY SCREW (M6x10xP1.0) 15
124.) EEFEFFLAT WASHER (06x013x1) 1
125.) tEEFIKFCOMBINATION WRENCH (M8) 34
126.) 7NFANFHEX KEY (M2.5) 4
127) [7NEFHEX KEY (M4) 4
128.) 3R JIHE$-MD750/4ADRIFT 197
129.) i@k {feE25-MD500/20VER LOAD PROTECTION (220V) 598
129.) k{55 25-MD500/20VER LOAD PROTECTION (110V) 598
13.) | AFEFE N E S 124%PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x65) 4
130.) HiFFEMALE SPADE TERMINAL 3
131.) |HHO4EWIRE LEAD (1015-16#18CM) 12
132.) #4225 E]RUBBER WASHER (04x011x1) 1
133.) li#F-ESPADE TERMINAL BOOT 1
134.) HE#EZIP TIE (2.4x80MM) 1
135.) WEZWIRE SLEEVE (04) 15
136.) N/AN/A
137.) [AFE T &1244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x20xP0.7) 1
138.) |#eE(&#F)CHUCK (5/8") 413
139.) IN/AN/A
14.) ERFS-MD750/4GEAR HOUSING (SILVER) 1,477
140.) | F0sHPILOT PIN (TCTx90Lx06.34)
140.) | F0HPILOT PIN (TCTx106Lx06.34)
140.) |50 PILOT PIN (TCTx90Lx07.98)
140.) | 0aPILOT PIN (HSSx77Lx06.34)

FIHHMIHE



FHEmMSFREESR
& MD750-4

5k BiETE hefE |
140.) |0 PILOT PIN (HSSx103Lx06.34)

140.) | F0HPILOT PIN (TCTx108Lx07.98)

141.) 35EEHE-MD750/ACHUCK ADAPTOR (MT3-5/8") 688
142.) [AFE- T &1244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x25xP0.7) 1
143.) H[048-MD750/4WIRE LEAD (1015-16#30CM) 10
144.) EERCHECK BALL (08) 8
145.) BESEAHAR T]15-MD120QUICK RELEASE ARBOR SHAFT (MT3) 619
146.) TJEE{ir##-MD350LOCK PIN (12.3MM) 59
146.) | T]E A7 $#-MD350LOCK PIN (11.7MM) 59
147.) [ AVE+Fi244PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M3x4xP0.5) 1
148.) |18 - 7] FHLOCK PIN SPRING 11
149.) AR EsH (RS E)-SMDQUICK-RELEASE COLLAR 396
15.) FE/K$#5EPUSH LOCK FITTING (PT1/8"x06)(BLACK) 32
150.) [BRER =iz $#-MD350COLLAR PIN (O8) 23
151.) #2838 MDS00RING (040x044x9)(RED) 12
151.) #&#E38-MDS00RING (040x044x9)(BLACK) 14
152.) /iR 58 % -MDS00SPRING (02.3x039x043.6x3Tx30L) 14
153.) BEEE#AE MDS00SPRING SEAT RING (035.1x044.5x2) 23
154.) FIFBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-35) 6
155.) [ AEE+F EISE & 1844 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B-W/WASHER (M5x60) 4
156.) BEHAEEEEARTHING MARKING 6
157.) |Z2&:%#5-SMASAFETY BELT (BLACK) 111
16.) PEE-MD750/40IL SEAL (030x045x5) 23
17.) HBBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-30) 4
18.) U8 eEin-ME7500/4LOW SPINDLE GEAR (DP10/12x21T) 690
19.) [#E#E-ME7500/4BUSHING (018x020x11.5) 23
20.) POk G- ME7500/4HIGH SPINDLE GEAR (M1.75x25T) 384
21) | F s T FE-ME7500/4SPACER (014.2x022x5) 15
22.) HIEBEXTERNAL CIRCLIP (S-14) 1
23.) L#EstlAHK1010NEEDLE BEARING (HK 1010) 70
24 EIRE—iB4% MD750/4SHOULDER SCREW 45
25.) g EsH-MDS00/2SELECTOR TAB (BLACK) 21
26.) [ FEALEFE-MDS500/2DETENT PIN (05x22.5) 15
27.) |BE4ETEEE-MDS500/2SPRING (00.6x05.3x06.5x17Lx5T) 1
28.) ROIFEE-CLIP (E-3) 1
29.) T ifiss e RE4H -MET500/4FIRST SELECTOR FORK (012x26 / 04x25) 81
30.) | RETE EE-MDS00/2SPRING (01x09x011x11Lx4T) 1
31) | IR sE-MET7500/4SECOND SELECTOR FORK (012x21 / 04x32.2) 81
32.) [HifR$H A 1024THRUST RING (1024) 17
32A.) [HlREH F -ME7500/4ATHRUST RING (013x024x1) 12
33.)  =Zesfh-ME7500/4IDLER SHAFT (M1.75x16Tx7T) 677
34.) |EETHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (5x5x10) 11
35.) |=ZXe&#R-ME7500/4IDLER GEAR (M1.75x36T) 248
36.) | —KE&#R-ME7500/4LAY GEAR (M1.25x28Tx30T) 565
37.) |EETHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (5x5x50) 17
38.) | Ze%idh-ME7500/4ACOUNTERSHAFT (M1.25x127T) 272
39.) | —Ze5EH-ME7500/4INPUT SHAFT (M1.25x12Tx10T) 418
40.) [EETEHEI#EPARALLEL KEY (5x5x8) 11
41.) —ZXEtEH-EV160INPUT GEAR (M1.0x29T) 147
42) [ BERFEEE-MD750/AGEAR PLATE (SILVER) 371
43) BBk 6202BALL BEARING (6202) 127
44) EEF-MD750/AARMATURE (110V-94x54x45) 1,207
44) EEF--MD750/4AARMATURE (220V-94x54x45) 1,207
45) [ EEREHE6200BALL BEARING (6200) 139
46.) |FEF-ME7500/4STATOR (110V-94x54x45) 809
46.) |TET--MET500/4STATOR (220V-94x54x45) 814
47) B (EHE)-MDS500/2MOTOR HOUSING (ORANGE-021C) 268
48.) EE#HEH CABLE CLAMP 8
49.) BANHCRIMP CAP CONNECTOR (C4) 1
50.) MNFIZIEHEX NUT (M4xP0.7) 1

FLHHMIHE



FHEmMSFREESR
& MD750-4

5k BiETE hefE |
51 HFE-FIB4PANHEAD MACHINE SCREW (M4x10xP0.7) 1
52.) [RLBETFE BB PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x12) 1
53.) | RIGEEE - MDS00/2BRUSH SPRING (0.4x4x3.5T) 11
54.) BRRMICARBON BRUSH (7x17x17) 41
55.)  RMIEE (P $E)-MDS500/2BRUSH HOLDER (7x17) 67
56.) HEEIEEH%EE-MDS00/2MOTOR TAIL CASTING (BLACK) 80
57) |AEE+F A4 PANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x20) 1
58.) HBELRWIRE (2.0x4Cx86CM-SIT) 122
59.) JERESRE-MES000/2CABLE PROTECTOR (3/8"x50CM) 29
5A.) TESTEE4ETEEE-MD750/4SPRING (01.2x010x012.4x24Tx140L) 8
5B.) TEEMER4EEZE-MD750/4SPRING (01.2x010x012.4x15Tx100L) 8
60.) 4R ERCABLE CLIP 1
6l) |[AFE+F AW IELPANHEAD TAPPING SCREW-B (M4x16) 1
62.) |H%3-MD750/4WIRE LEAD (1015-16#26CM) 10
63.) |EiEEEE-MD750MOTOR COVER PLATE (BLACK) 32
64.) | EHEA - E BB FLAT HEAD TAPPING SCREW-C (M5x10) 1
65.) | EiEH-DRC3SSTHUMB SCREW (MSx16)(BLACK) 21
66.) FFEEFFLAT WASHER (05x012x1) 1
67.) DHEESHEE-MD350COOLANT TANK BRACKET 23
68.) HEELH-SMDCOOLANT TANK ASSEMBLY 198
69.) IN/AN/A

70.)  IN/AN/A

71) N/AN/A

72.) IN/AN/A

73.) & F-ME3500TUBE (04x06x30CM) 3
74 PE#EEE-MD750/4SLIDE PLATE (L348MM) 1.283
75.) |EETEEI#PARALLEL KEY (4x4x30) 12
76.)  [EIFEN S FI244SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x20xP1.25) 6
77.)  $HEEE-MD750/AGEAR RACK (M2.0x270L) 887
78.) [EIFENSFAIZ44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M8x16xP1.25) 8
79.) IE#EARE-MD750/4REVERSING SWITCH (110V&220V) 74
80.) #srEBHRE-MD350MAGNET SWITCH (110V&220V) 62
8l.) | AFET-FHE &4 PANHEAD MACHIME SCREW-W/WASHER (M4x16xP0.7) 1
82.) MIAU{FEEsR{£E-LY25SWITCH GUARD BAR (110MM) 51
83.) |BEREE%E -MD750/4SWITCH PANEL (130.5x90.5x1.5T) 45
84.) PE#EEFEFLAT WASHER (04x010x1) 1
85.) [EEEFEE|SPRING WASHER (M4) 1
86.) |[EFHEN N FIZE44SOCKET CAP SCREW (M4x16xP0.7) 3
87.) EWIBHRE-MDS00/2MOTOR SWITCH (110V) 512
87.) EBHEBHRE-MDS00/2MOTOR SWITCH (220V) 512
88.) [ K[5#FEE/EXTERNAL STAR WASHER (M5) 1
89.) iHEEFEF|SPRING WASHER (M8) 1
90.) E#EEEFLAT WASHER (08x040x2.5) 8
91.) | A#HE-MD500/2BUSHING (032x038x12) 23
92.) HUF-EE-MET500/4STAND BODY (CRINKLE FINISH BLACK) 2.817
93.) ETHPY S FIELSOCKET SET SCREW (M5x25xP0.8) 1
94.) AMAFIZHEHEX NUT (MS5xP0.8) 1
95.) DE#EE R (/5)-MD500/2GIB STRIP-LEFT (308MM) 138
96.) PE#HLEEH (4)-MD500/2GIB STRIP-RIGHT (308MM) 138
97.) PE#ELEEELESH -MDS00/2GIB TENSIONER (308x15%1.2T) 33
98.) F#EE-ME7500/4ELECTROMAGNET (200x100x68) 4,170

99.)

T EEFEH]SPRING WASHER (M6)

FIHMIHE



